Half Marathon,Early Half Marathon

Pos
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Samuel veverka
Christopher Kadera
Nathan Jurowski
Tristan Krause
Matt Jawvener
William Blaser
Dena Cohen

Brian Sguire
Julie Mencel
John Pappas
Timothy Kalmer
Tiejun Zhao
Tracy Mindiola
Don Schoberg
Kara Kasten-Olson
Nicholas Koepke
Nicole Debner
Cara Vigneau
Nathan Zimmerman
LEONARD MIEMIEC
Kewin Drechsler
Jennifer Garrett
Kyle Klein

Sarah DeGuire
Elizabeth Burch
Rohert Mate
Chris Eifert

Joe Periord

Kris LaClair
Shauwn Aycock
Kalla Ford
NATHAN SEILTZ
Merrick HWacker
Bethany Jarvis
Daniel Wittig
Nick Jarvis

Rose Faherty
Daniel Hernandez
Tiffany Serpico
Lauren Wittig
Cindy Richardson
Molly Smith

Greg Herrle
Claire Sorge
Hanju Wang
Krystal Groth
Brian Incitti
Kristi Meyer
Abby Esguivel
Molly Lynch
Murthy Munagavalasa
Cristina Johnson
Rachel Rebholz
Marnita Riddle
Laurie Zacharias
Kimberly Stoner
John Montijo

37528123
36555188
37517462
36179080
363901652
37546913
37020095
37311364
37003220
37037330
37056366
36345106
36433358
37023510
37058654
37024068
37031911
37462057
34234304
37526035
36793616
37509099
36929832
37335149
36953524
36902366
34192370
36306727
36709540
34245756
36374833
37037612
34212381
37037613
37239343
37035270
34111289
34212380
37034375
37034666
37571363
35920794
37038050
34214050
37535452
37019281
34247557
37559092
34213424
37552043
37273680
37000282
37537670
33501300
34198887

ation ID
37165036

Half Marathon H 739
Half Marathon H 38 4343
Half Marathon H 39 538
Half Marathon H 30 562
Half Marathon M 31 532
Half Marathon M 34 414
Half Marathon F 40 433
Half Marathon M 43 710
Half Marathon F a7 592
Half Marathon H 35 624
Half Marathon H 38 539
Half Marathon H 51 4269
Half Marathon F 41 598
Half Marathon H 66 676
Half Marathon F 34 543
Half Marathon H 33 557
Half Marathon F 28 450
Half Marathon F 37 740
Half Marathon H 28 4270
Half Marathon H 46 613
Half Marathon M 41 462
Half Marathon F 46 430
Half Marathon M 31 552
Half Marathon F 23 453
Half Marathon F 35 432
Half Marathon H 36 4301
Half Marathon F 54 470
Half Marathon H 32 629
Half Marathon F 44 565
Half Marathon F 34 389
Half Marathon F 36 483
Half Marathon H 50 684
Half Marathon F 36 742
Half Marathon F 32 530
Half Marathon H 38 4261
Half Marathon H 33 531
Half Marathon F 34 473
Half Marathon M 43 513
Half Marathon F 36 686
Half Marathon F 35 4264
Half Marathon F 56 650
Half Marathon F 43 700
Half Marathon H 33 516
Half Marathon F 24 707
Half Marathon F 55 745
Half Marathon F 33 439
Half Marathon H 43 525
Half Marathon F 40 596
Half Marathon F 37 472
Half Marathon F 21 576
Half Marathon H 50 607
Half Marathon F 36 534
Half Marathon F 33 643
Half Marathon F 57 651
Half Marathon F 37 4268
Half Marathon F 45 713
Half Marathon H 33 601

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2

125:
HA:H
129:
$30:
134:
135:
136:
HEH
HErH
139
t40:
140
He
HLXH
145
145
145
HlH
HElH
47
HEH
HEEH
HEEH
148:
t49:
:49:
t50:
:51:
51:
153:
H=kH
1593:
H-LH
H-LH
154:
H-L'H
H-L'H
H-L'H
H-H
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
H=1-H
H=1-H
H=1-H
H=1-H
H-TH
H=1:H
158:
:58:
01
02
02
02:

52
00
19
22
57
18
55
16
25
29
53
54
39
51
07
23
52
20
54
19
36
22
23
27
16
42
27
09
14
06
28
40
01
01
0z
13
36
38
06
17
20
20
27
59
38
42
46
52
43
17
21
30
54
14
15
32
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Chip Time
1:25:34

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

174



Half Marathon,Early Half Marathon

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
5
76
i
78
79
80
g1
g2
83
g4
85
g6
g7
g8
g9
30
91
3z
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Kimberly Maziarka
Jonathan Wittig
Chris Ruggiero
Jennifer Rohbins
Gina Rogutich
Ruan Mach

Jessica Wincapaw
Travis Schaefer
Keith Jacoby
Rehekah Stark
Greg Rushing
faron Golembiewski
Mary Gahler

Dipti Adamson
Sarah Wankowsk i
Allan Brecher
Jennifer Philippi

JENNIFER RIVERA MORALES

Amy Schultz
Lizzy Mauer
Megan Morris
MELISSA FRASER
Nick Badger
Kendra Bittner
Derrick Regalia
Megan Snyder
Erin Diederichs
Lindsay Feddersen
Jon Sobczak
Aaron Simonsaon
Tony Landgraf
Pam Koehler
Peter Fanning
Michael Tetkoski
Lisa Brickert
Darren Rook
Nathan Gabler
Melinda Walczak
Sue BAILEY

Tammy Ruggiero
Holly Seidman
Michelle Saltiel
Chris Foat
Sandra Bilderback
Ryan Adamus

Sean Lehman
Junior Mariano
Cathy Vandoske
Dana Stuart

Seth White

tina smith

Pj Rushing
Tamara RS Mocco
Rebecca Krause
Trewvor Hernandez
JoAnn Hernandez
Sara Schnelle
David Feldmeier

36378368
36260020
33454300
37086783
36888286
34000770
34277657
36876817
35907331
36435987
36657474
36675087
34237233
33023593
37383463
35669433
37291506
36916367
36911343
36350301
36496773
37020538
36645876
36862188
35894524
37559071
34027159
35298894
37624288
36687042
37526063
36376342
37536427
35239513
37537342
37315803
36793641
35571823
36260019
34130846
35538442
3r272824
37272823
35923218
37196660
37154523
37039306
36729234
37391315
35883643
37146464
35521115
37510709
37035271
37035269
34238383
34202773

] ation ID
37290582

Half Marathon F 586
Half Marathon H 36 4263
Half Marathon H 41 661
Half Marathon F 43 654
Half Marathon F 37 657
Half Marathon M 42 577
Half Marathon F 33 4257
Half Marathon M 32 671
Half Marathon H 45 528
Half Marathon F 25 711
Half Marathon H 51 663
Half Marathon H 40 432
Half Marathon F 40 485
Half Marathon F 35 378
Half Marathon F 30 747
Half Marathon H 63 425
Half Marathon F 27 630
Half Marathon F 35 653
Half Marathon F 46 679
Half Marathon F 31 584
Half Marathon F 22 604
Half Marathon F 36 484
Half Marathon M 29 393
Half Marathon F 26 412
Half Marathon H 48 644
Half Marathon F 28 704
Half Marathon F 34 457
Half Marathon F 40 475
Half Marathon H 34 705
Half Marathon H 33 692
Half Marathon H 43 568
Half Marathon F 46 556
Half Marathon H 54 474
Half Marathon H 62 729
Half Marathon F 46 426
Half Marathon H 42 660
Half Marathon M 43 486
Half Marathon F 47 743
Half Marathon F 51 396
Half Marathon F 40 662
Half Marathon F 45 683
Half Marathon F 44 4303
Half Marathon H 48 481
Half Marathon F 438 411
Half Marathon H 36 380
Half Marathon H 39 573
Half Marathon H 42 579
Half Marathon F 35 737
Half Marathon F 58 723
Half Marathon H 26 4251
Half Marathon F 54 701
Half Marathon F 44 664
Half Marathon F 47 593
Half Marathon F 39 561
Half Marathon M 14 515
Half Marathon F 45 514
Half Marathon F 25 675
Half Marathon H 45 476

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2:
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

HUH
HUH
t03:
t03:
HILH
HLH
HLH
HILH
1058
HiH
Hil-H
106
H-H
HURH
HU:H
HU:H
HUH
HiEH
HiEH
t11:
112:
$13:
$13:
$13:
$13:
t13:
t14:
16:
17:
17
t1g:
t18:
t18:
t18:
118:
$13:
Hi=H
Ha
22
123:
123:
23
123
124
HLH
T25:
HH
HH
27
HH
H:H
H:H
H:H
29
29
129:
130

49
57
04
27
14
30
30
50
01
40
39
39
50
39
21
56
06
26
47
02
49
10
13
13
40
51
00
08
11
12
31
31
32
40
47
22
42
01
54
42
42
52
52
29
31
40
25
49
10
44
30
45
49
05
05
35
41
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Chip Time
2:02:39

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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Half Marathon,Early Half Marathon

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
151
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
1439
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Annie Adams
Kevin Harold

Rex Jones

Halie Dohbeck
Nicole Thiel
Cheri MNeal
Deanna Depies
Dan Schierl
Larry Stuart
Emily Skihinski
Terry Dautermann
Cathy Karlstrand
Shannon Staupe
Megan Piette
Definna Piette
Michael Shimala
Kerry Monson
Kelly Ohlak

Amy Lehman

Erica Lanser
Ashley Ramos
William Sterner
Victoria Sterner
Vicky Pascual
Kathy Holtzen
Maritza Adams
Jennifer Anderson
kathy Anderson
arsha anton
Jenna Bailey
Sara Bailey
Patty Bauer

Ann Brothen
Sandi Chowaniak
Tammy Devilbiss
Dhanachezhian Duraikannu
Andrea Flood
Adam Galaviz
Pablo Galaviz
Evan Goyke

Amy Greiner

Kris Hamelink
Candy Hepfner
Chera Hessenthaler
Brooke Hoffman
Yon Holbrook
Sarah Johanek
Tim King

Melissa Lenegar
Arlene Martin
Kristine Menke
Jaclun Marell
Elizabeth Poeschl
Joseph Poeschl
Christina Rarick
Emily Rice

Roy Rice

Amy Samuelson

] ation ID
34241240

34195866
34244625
33724496
363950485
36469334
37405085
34198653
36729235
36862831
34001740
36469333
37502453
34291290
34527466
37018844
36365394
35883697
37196659
37306668
363915305
36667346
36667347
35474227
34026310
34238142
35489369
35397097
35694561
34197215
35549425
33398044
34183453
34191644
33392325
37594288
32174542
34204347
34204348
36338464
34013866
34138815
32458696
34192108
36884091
36802446
37523915
33933546
33962378
34193987
32122820
36564742
34247406
34247407
36872491
34161115
34161116
34171637

Half Marathon F 376
Half Marathon H 59 505
Half Marathon H 54 536
Half Marathon F 26 458
Half Marathon F 22 734
Half Marathon F 55 610
Half Marathon F 43 455
Half Marathon M 50 672
Half Marathon H 57 724
Half Marathon F 30 6396
Half Marathon H 61 449
Half Marathon F 54 542
Half Marathon F 45 714
Half Marathon F 33 632
Half Marathon F 29 631
Half Marathon H 61 689
Half Marathon H 61 600
Half Marathon F 55 615
Half Marathon F 39 572
Half Marathon F 32 569
Half Marathon F 35 640
Half Marathon M 24 717
Half Marathon F 24 716
Half Marathon F 43 627
Half Marathon F 46 521
Half Marathon F 45 377
Half Marathon F 54 383
Half Marathon F 40 384
Half Marathon F 29 386
Half Marathon F 43 394
Half Marathon F 26 395
Half Marathon F 58 407
Half Marathon F 61 427
Half Marathon F 43 438
Half Marathon F 51 456
Half Marathon H 45 464
Half Marathon F 39 473
Half Marathon M 33 487
Half Marathon M 63 488
Half Marathon M 36 495
Half Marathon F 61 437
Half Marathon F 46 503
Half Marathon F 45 511
Half Marathon F 38 517
Half Marathon F 38 518
Half Marathon H 47 519
Half Marathon F 24 533
Half Marathon H 39 549
Half Marathon F 46 574
Half Marathon F 59 581
Half Marathon F 46 593
Half Marathon F 25 603
Half Marathon F 32 633
Half Marathon M 33 634
Half Marathon F 33 642
Half Marathon F 23 648
Half Marathon H 53 649
Half Marathon F 49 667
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131
134:
134:
134:
134:
135:
136:
138:
$39:
td46:
HU
:48:
He-H
He-H
HeH
H-Y-H
H=:H
t05:
t05:
t0g:
t15:
t15:
t15:
126t

03
12
26
45
56
39
09
34
43
40
42
22
17
17
47
10
06
56
57
15
27
27
34
52
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Chip Time
2:30:45

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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Half Marathon,Early Half Marathon

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Elizabeth Simmons
Julia Snell

Sarah Stasiewicz
Tiffany Storch
Brian Swanson
Colin Tetkoski
Aroon Yiswanathan
kristi Willenbring
Cassandra Willman
Mindy Wittig
Christine Hodke
Sandy Zons

tration ID
34193869
37512600
37628819
36973706
34596386
32033751
37276673
34248103
32800488
34229110
37506201
34243855

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

m m m m m =X X X M m m ™M

47
23
31
48
35
23
39
39
33
51
61
53

631
0z
713
21
726
728
741
4253
4255
4265
4266
4272

Chip Time

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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